
Pos

TT1

1

2

3

TT2

1

2

TTB

1

TTE

1

2

3

TTU

1

2

3

4

5

No.

711

207

99

117

888

525

09

494

537

13

176

111

50

6

Name

Raymund Guerrero

Marc Sherrin

Hahn Andrew

Perkins Michael

Dunn Josh

Dysen Pham

Hembree Stuart

Johnson Eric

Chris Kearns

Costas Paul

Messer Troy

Thomas Wyatt

Andersen Randy

Case Cody

Class

TT1

TT1

TT1

TT2

TT2

TTB

TTE

TTE

TTE

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:50.587

1:51.123

2:09.375

1:52.213

1:54.188

1:59.688

2:08.999

2:09.794

2:11.215

1:50.955

1:55.153

1:57.127

2:09.498

2:17.535

In Session

Time Trials Session 5

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 1

Time Trials Session 5

Time Trials Session 3

Time Trials Session 1

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 1

Time Trials Session 5

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 3

Time Trials Session 4

Time Trials Session 2

2nd Overall Time

1:51.574

1:52.043

2:09.673

1:52.420

1:54.282

2:00.387

2:09.020

2:09.867

2:11.541

1:54.909

2:02.815

1:58.054

2:16.410

2:18.581

2nd Session

Time Trials Session 5

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 1

Time Trials Session 5

Time Trials Session 3

Time Trials Session 4

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 4

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 2

Time Trials Session 4

Time Trials Session 2

Member

155250

164292

130375

151275

153866

156496

163761

159256

121611

144203

165684

159640

141629

Make Model

Viper

Chevrolet Corvette

Honda CRX

Chevrolet Corvette ZO6

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution 9

Honda S2000

Acura Integra

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet ZR1

Chevrolet Monte Carlo Mod

BMW E36 M3
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Licensed to:  NASA Texas

ECR Fall Finale

Time Trials

Time Trials End of Day Sunday 11-2-14

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.500 miles


